Intelligent Inspection Systems
Features
AIIS-3411P PoE AIIS-3411U USB
Compact Vision System, Intel® 10th Gen
Core i CPU, 4-CH Camera Interface for GigE
Isolated PoE or USB 3.0,PCIe expansion slot,
supports 4-CH Lighting and Isolated DIO
Specifications

20706WX9VS0150 img W10 19VL AIIS-3411 64b 1809 ENU
20706WX9ES0161 img W10 19EL AIIS-3411 64b 1809 ENU
Ordering Information
Part Number  Camera Interface Display USB 3.0  COM 232/422/485 Expansion slot
AIIS-3411P-00A2 4-CH GigE Isolated PoE VGA + HDMI 4 2 1 x PCIe x8 or 1 PCI*
AIIS-3411U-00A1  4-CH USB 3.0 VGA + HDMI 4 2 1 x PCIe x8 or 1 PCI*
* Optional PCI riser card
*Add-on card area: 119.33 x 176.27 mm (4.70” x 6.94”)
97 [3.82]
6.6 [0.26] 100.3 [3.95]
240 [9.45]
263 [10.35]
35
 [1
.3
8]
13
4
[5
.2
8]
19
0
[7
.4
8]
5 [0.20]
14 [0.55]
5
[0
.2
0]
14
 [0
.5
5]
Ø10
 [0
.39
]
AIIS-3411P (Isolated PoE)
AIIS-3411U (USB 3.0)
Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.
AutoCont IPC a.s.
PRŮMYSLOVÉ POČÍTAČE
fanless embedded PC, do racku, ...